Form 9-881a	CC TO 0.C.C.	Budget Bureau No. 42-R366.4. Approval expires 12-31-60.
APPROVED	(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)	Land Office
APR 21959	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	Unit
A. P. KLICHENGINEER	GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	ilitizi (1959) Lite Survey
SUNDRY	NOTICES AND REPORTS ON	
·		1

N	DTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL			REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF	
N	DTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLAN	s	SUBSEQUENT	REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZI	NG
N	DTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER S	SHUT-OFF	SUBSEQUENT	REPORT OF ALTERING CASING	
	DTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR	REPAIR WELL	SUBSEQUENT	REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPA	\IR
	TICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR AC				
N	TICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALT	ER CASING		TARY WELL HISTORY	
ÌN	TICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WEL				
	(INDICATE A	BOVE BY CHECK MARK	NATURE OF REPOR	T, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)	
				Marok 31	, 19 🗩
			•••••		······································
	J. H. Brom #1	44		(F)	
We	ll No is located	ft. from	$\left\{ \begin{bmatrix} 1 \\ S \end{bmatrix} \right\}$ line and	d ft. from lin	e of sec.
			(***)	. ,	
	ef SR/4, See 18 (4 Sec. and Sec. No.)	96	348	H. H. P. M.	
	(14 Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.)	(Range)	(Meridian)	
	Seagur	Les		New Mexico	
			r Subdivision)	(State or Terri	

The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is ft.

DETAILS OF WORK

(State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cementing points, and all other important proposed work)

Propose to drill 5500 test well with Rotery Rig to test San Andres Fernation as follows:

Surfues string, 8 5/8", 325-3-55 Casing to be set at approximately 300' with 200 sacks 52/50 Posmiz - 25 e.e., sireulated to surface.

For string, 43", 9.50 finds Casing to be computed, if production obtained, with approximately 250 sacks 50/50 Possiz.

I understand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.					
CompanyCORPORATION					
Address 1004 Labbook Matismal Bank Building	-				
Labbeck, Tames	By JE Jutan				
	Title Representative				

GPO 918507

		WEL				AGE DED			FORM C-128 Revised 5/1/57
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE									
					SECTIO	NA			
Operator A1a		orp.			Lease	Brown			Vell No.
Unit Letter P	Unit Letter Section Township Range County								
Actual Footage I 660		n of Well: from the	South	line and	661) fee	t from the	East	line
Ground Level Ele	ev.	Producing	Formation		Pool				Dedicated Acreage: Acres
who bas the r another. (65 2. If the answer wise? YES_	 Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES NO ("Owner" means the person who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or for himself and another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.) If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? YES NO If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation 								
3. If the answer	to ques		s no, 'list a	il the owners	and their :	Land Descript	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	w:	APR 1 100
						<u> </u>			HOBBS NEW AND
				10N B	I				HOBBS, NEW MEXICO
								in SECT	En gr
							660 %	shown on plotted fr surveys r supervisi and corre and belie Date Surv Mar Registe r	
0 330 (60	000 1	270 1450	1980 2310 2	640 200	0 1500		500 0	Ceptificat	
0 330 660	990 <i> </i> ;	520 1050	19100 C310 Z	570 ZUU	5 1500	1000 5	w w (P.E. & L.S. NO. 676